Quotation
To: Ingenieurbüro Eber GmbH Quotation No. Q20090259
Alemannenring 17 Reference XXXX
79585 Steinen-Hüsingen Date: 14/12/2009
07627 / 7083-0 contact Regis Houllier
Tel: +33 3 22 54 83 47
Fax: +33 3 22 54 83 29
Item Model-Code Description QT`Y Price/Unit Amount
(EUR) (EUR)
1 PTG72G-N6B1G4-M-X Gauge Pressure Transmitter:  3 344,00 1 032,00
Screw connection type with HART Communication
Code Description
PTG72G Gauge Pressure Transmitter w. HART Communication
-
N Water and dust proof: IEC IP67,
Electrical conduit:1/2NPT
6 Measuring span: 1 to 10MPa
B1 Material Diaphragm / wetted parts other than diaphragm
/fill fluid: SS316L / SS316 / Sillicone oil
G4 Process connection: G½ male screw
-
M Built-in digital indicator (Set Span 2,5 MPa)
Calibration range and display : 0 to 2,5Mpas
2 GTX30D-BAAAFBB-BXXAXAX-R1 Differential-Pressure-Transmitter AT9000 Series 2 460,00 920,00
Working pressure: 0,02 (abs.)-35 bar, Weight: 3,6 kg
Code Description
GTX30D- Measuring span: -1 bis +1 bar, Spanne: 5-1000 mbar
B Output: 4 to 20mA (HART Communication)
A Fill Fluid: Regular type (Silicone oil)
A Meterbody cover: SCS14A (equivalent: SUS316)
Vent- Drain plugs: 316 SST
A Material (centerbody): SUS316, Diaphragm: SUS316L
F Process connections: 1/4 NPT internal thread, without adapter flange
B Process installation: Vertical piping, bottom connection (gas)
B Bolt/nut: SUS304 SST
-
B Electrical connection: M20x1,5 (watertight)
XX None no Ex Zone
A With indicator
X Paint Standard
A Failure alarm: upscale
X no Mounting bracket
-
R1 Custom calibration : 0 - 5 kPa, Square root output for flow measurement
3 G5VMPF2 5 ways Manifold SUS316 2 230,00 460,00
Process connection 1/2 NPT
Including Bolts 7/16 UNF
EURO 2 412,00
EURO 0,00
EURO 0,00
EURO 0,00
EURO 2 412,00
REMARKS:
Azbil Europe NV
PACKING
FREIGHT
TOTAL
TOTAL
MINIMUM ORDERING CHARGE
Bosdellestraat 120/2,  B-1933 ZAVENTEM, BELGIUM.
TEL.: +32-(0)2/ 785.07.10.        FAX: +32-(0)2/ 785.07.11.